Vojens

Friday
Green - 1120-1140

Qualifying started at 11:21:07

Vojens 1,330 km
03-07-2015 11:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(35) Leo Toudal
1 143719 +6.378 11:23:40.159
2 1:39.175 +1.834 11:25:19.334
3 1:37.790 +0.449 11:26:57.124
4 1:38.053 +0.712 11:28:35.177
5 1:37.341 11:30:12.518
6 1:38.096 +0.755 11:31:50.614
7 229651 +52.310 11:34:20.265
8 1:37.568 +0.227 11:35:57.833
9 1:38.143 +0.802 11:37:35.976
(26) Rasmus Adelbag
1 1:53.095 +4.317 11:2352.575
2 1:52.384 +3.606 11:25:44.959
3 1:51.425 +2.647 11:27:36.384
4 1:49.861 +1.083 11:29:26.245
5 1:51.095 +2.317 11:31:17.340
6 1:52.143 +3.365 11:33:09.483
7 1:48.778 11:34:58.261
8 1:52.049 +3.271 11:36:50.310
9 1:49.984 +1.206 11:38:40.294
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